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7654959
7660576
7657705
7663918
7648754
7666491
7656674
7645239
7650634
7671507
7656260
7673868
7654230
7648762
7666029
7650436
7657854
7655832
7662118
7658258
7669544
7658125
7661384
7664130
7679121
7681085
7654248
7662233
7651418
7652771
7658919
7664049
7675517
7672547
7661079
7667712
7660956

RODRIGO PEREZ CRESPO
DANI GARCIA SUAREZ
SAUL BERDULLAS CALVINO
MANUEL FERNANDEZ GUEDE
IAGO DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ
ANDER TARRIO PONTE
SAMUEL MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
DAVID BARREIRO RODRIGUEZ
OSCAR CRESPO ROZADOS

HECTOR RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ

JOSE MANUEL OTERO MEDIERO
LUCAS LOPEZ ROMAN
ALEJANDRO GESTEIRO GARCIA
CARLOS ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ
JOSE MIGUEL MELLA GARCIA
NOEL VILLARABIDE VARELA
YAGO |. GARCIA SAINZ

NICOLAS BALLESTEROS CABEZAS

VICTOR ESTEVEZ ALVAREZ
MANUEL FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
BERNARDO LOPEZ VAZQUEZ
PEDRO GOMEZ TOJA
MIGUEL MOREIRA RODRIGUEZ
LUIS GRANADOS BLANCO
IZAN DIAZ ESTEVEZ
IVAN VAZQUEZ PEREZ
NICOLAS GOMEZ DE CASTRO
DARIO VILA MILLARES
IAGO F SENIN FERNANDEZ
ANDRES VAZQUEZ TORAL
PABLO LOPEZ CEDRON
ANGEL NUNEZ GARCIA
DIEGO MAYORAL PENA
YAGO DIAZ GUIRAO
PEDRO DOMINGUEZ ESTEVEZ
AITOR PAMPIN PEREZ
IGNACIO LOURO GARABOA
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7660865
7678660
7657812
7669784
7669924
7663504
7681332
7662209
7692397
7676218
7670137
7664289
7662689
7667556
7669651
7712161
7661243
7706974
7675088
7669643
7677109
7662457
7660964
7644835
7701031
7675351
7671565
7677042
7679428
7688619
7654660
7662952
7670210
7661235
7655858
7664552
7670468
7654123
7686134
7666342
7664487
7672745
7713367
7689831
7675905
7673735
7670658
7688172
7682330

PABLO ALLENDE MUNOZ
JUAN SOUTO PARADELA
VALENTIN I. SOMOZA PALLAS
IAN RODRIGUEZ GUDINA 4
AARON DIAZ GANDOY 4
PABLO MARTINEZ-REBOREDO L.
NICOLAS OTERO LOPEZ 8
ROBERTO SENDIN LOPEZ
IVAN LOPEZ GAGO 4
PABLO ALVAREZ PREJIGUEIRO 4
GONZALO MARTIN FERNANDEZ
JAVIER GARAIZABAL DE LAM
PEDRO VAZQUEZ BUENO
PABLO MARTIN VAZQUEZ
SAMUEL GONZALEZ PAZOS 12
PABLO ASPER LOZANO 2
ADRIAN ALVAREZ SANDE
IKER BECEIRO TORRES
ISMAEL PEREZ BALLESTER
ALEJANDRO VALEIRAS LEMOS
BRAIS GONZALEZ ANTON
ANTON GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
ALVARO LOURO RODRIGUEZ-V.
SAMUEL SOUTO VARELA
TEO CORRIENTES PRIETO
PABLO LAMAS VIDAL
ALVARO ALVAREZ BENEYTO
PABLO PEREZ CANDAL 5
PABLO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
ALESSANDRO PORCU PEREZ
MANUEL BREA RODRIGUEZ
NICOLAS REGUEIRO CORRAL
DIEGO GONZALEZ AGUIN
PABLO ALVEAR REY
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GONZALO LIS ALMUINA
CARLOS TUBIO MARTIN
HUGO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
CARLOS GROBAS CACHALDORA
IVAN PITA BOGO
MANUEL TRILLO PITA

MANUEL RAMALLO BLANCO 5
ALVARO RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS
ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ GLEZ

ALEX PEREZ CARPENTE
SERGIO SERRANO MUINELO
LUCA VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS
DAVID PAREDES FUENTEFRIA
FLAVIO LIMIA ROBLEDA
ANTONIO PORTELLANO GARCIA

MAXIMO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
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7709564 PABLO DOMONTE JIMENEZ-B.

7681019 ANXO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ



